PEET EQUESTRIAN

Howard & Erica Peet
8116 White Oaks Road
/ . Wonder Lake, IL 60097
queStr an (801) 599-8130
| 3

www.peetequestrian.com

Peet Equestrian Fee Schedule

The following list details fees that Peet Equestrian charges for various services. This is to help non-clients become educated
about what Peet Equestrian can offer. Look it over and please feel free to contact us with any questions you may have.

Training Fees:
$1,500.00 per month- training and board

Other Miscellaneous Services:

e Riding Lessons at Peet Equestrian e Clinics - $800/day, plus all travel expenses
Property, 1 hour, $60 e Fair & Exhibitions - $100/day, plus expenses

e Riding Lessons, Travel Required (More than 30 e  Promotional Photography Shoot & Edited
miles from property) 1 hour, $80. (Over 60 Digital Photos by Peet Equestrian staff- $150
miles) $80/plus .55 a mile over 60 miles e Promotional Video by Peet Equestrian- $200

e Body Clip - $150

Sales Services Fees:
e Promoting and advertising of horse for sale and grooming and presentation of horse for sale to prospective buyers.
e Sales Commission (Payable at Time of Sale)- 10% of Sales Price
e  Stallion Stud Fee Commission- 10% of Stud Fee
e Purchase Agent Fee (Payable at Time of Sale)- 10% of Sales Price
e  Consulting/Horse Evaluation- $50 per hour or $300 per day plus travel expenses

Show Fees:
e Single Day Shows: $200 (requiring no layover/hotel costs, typically Dressage Shows
e Aand B-Rated Shows: $400 (multiple day shows requiring travel)
e Regional Championship Shows: $800
e National Championship Shows $1,500

Catch Handling Fees:
Charged for showing horses that are not in training with Peet Equestrian. This fee is per horse, per class. We may choose not
to catch handle a horse in a class where we have a horse in training entered, due to potential conflicts amongst clients.

e Regular Breed/Other Shows: $200

e Regional Shows: $300

e National Shows: $400

Other Miscellaneous Show Services:

e  Show Tack Rental $50 e Carriage Rental - Per Show $100

e Body Clip $150 e Clinic Fee Per Day $800, plus all travel expenses
e Braiding Forelock and Mane $25 e Coaching- $75, Per Class for Non-Training

e Braiding Tail $25 Horses

Spanish Cut- Mane & Tail $50
Cart Rental - Per Show $50



